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TC1 6 17935 QUALIFIED 956116W SCK AUTOMATION SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC1 7 17970 QUALIFIED 656106-X FCK PRECISION TECH SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC1 8 17979 QUALIFIED 1009702-X STT ENGINEERING SDN BHD Melaka TUV

TC1 11 18143 QUALIFIED 1186827-M POSTPACK SDN BHD Kedah TUV

TC1 17 17667 QUALIFIED 887053-T YAP ENGINEERING & TRADING (M) SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurTUV

TC1 18 17669 QUALIFIED 687575-P VICTORY IMPULSION PRINT PACK SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC1 20 17933 QUALIFIED 573640-D MH MULTIPACK SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC1 23 18191 QUALIFIED 938840-P ICHI BAN PLASTIC INDUSTRIES (M) SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC1 26 17720 QUALIFIED 914624-T POLYPAQ SDN BHD (FORMERLY POLY PROJECTS SDN BHD)Negeri Sembilan TUV

TC1 33 18334 QUALIFIED 336134M INNO CERAMITEC SDN. BHD. Johor TUV

TC1 36 18402 QUALIFIED 550550-K GALLANT AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES (M) SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC1 37 18411 QUALIFIED 646858V VENCAST SDN.BHD. Selangor TUV

TC2 50 19605 QUALIFIED 83669-M TODAY'S PLASTICS INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC2 56 21040 QUALIFIED 591415-M EE-LIAN PLASTIC INDUSTRIES (M) SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC2 71 21978 QUALIFIED 839290-P ADILA MANUFACTURING (M) SDN BHD Kedah TUV

TC2 86 21777 QUALIFIED 1005544-D SKILLTRIM INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan TUV

TC3 96 22725 QUALIFIED 29442-K SYARIKAT THONG GUAN TRADING SDN. BHD. Kedah TUV

TC3 111 23020 QUALIFIED 985571U HOUSE OF NOUGAT SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC4 113 21908 QUALIFIED 550311-V TRP TECHNOLOGIES (M) SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC4 124 46675 QUALIFIED 1228491-A DELTA ORIENTAL HOLDINGS SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC8 204 60845 QUALIFIED 630754-K WING SHEN FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Sarawak TUV

TC8 208 61004 QUALIFIED 405252-U MMK SPICES SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC8 217 61233 QUALIFIED 201201012944 AMIR VISION SDN. BHD. Terengganu TUV

TC8 223 61346 QUALIFIED 1051728 V KENCANA BIOTECH SDN BHD Kedah TUV

TC8 227 61551 QUALIFIED 409438-H TECK LEONG COFFEE & TEA MERCHANT (M) SDN BHD Melaka TUV

TC8 229 61595 QUALIFIED201001004425 (889037-D)ASIA SNOWFLAKE GROUP TRADING SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC8 230 61652 QUALIFIED 107844-T GELIGA SLIPWAY SDN BHD Terengganu TUV

TC8 233 61778 QUALIFIED 826109-W LE BOURNE SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC8 235 60661 Qualified 415215-U DAEPAC INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor TUV



TC8 236 60707 Qualified 566815-U DANCOMAIR ENGINEERING SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC8 238 60726 Qualified 2730 U LEONG BEE & SOO BEE SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC8 241 60774 Qualified 1153629-A NEWTECH PRECISION SDN.BHD Selangor TUV

TC9 250 61312 QUALIFIED 447917-X SUBITEC SDN. BHD. Melaka TUV

TC9 251 61544 QUALIFIED 285807-K HOTSTAR (M) SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurTUV

TC9 257 61953 QUALIFIED 79120-A ZANTAT SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurTUV

TC9 258 62062 QUALIFIED 716782-A LTP ENGINEERING SDN BHD Perak TUV

TC9 260 62335 QUALIFIED 467592-D VPN (M) SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC9 262 62456 QUALIFIED199901021703 (496603-W)EXCEL HERBAL INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC9 263 62474 QUALIFIED 810954-P YS SUCCESS INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC9 268 63803 QUALIFIED 340593-W SMT INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC9 271 63987 QUALIFIED 164187-T TOKURA SDN BHD Melaka TUV

TC9 273 62947 Qualified 372617-H KEJURUTERAAN POWERWELL SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC9-MRS 283 61950MRS Qualified 254850K SUPERLIFT MACHINERY SDN.BHD Johor TUV

TC9-MRS 284 61956MRS Qualified 561288U CENTRE FOR CONTENT CREATION SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC9-MRS 285 62106MRS Qualified 546383W PHITOMAS SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC9-MRS 286 62219MRS Qualified 1207552X ARTISENSE ONLINE SDB BHD Selangor TUV

TC9-MRS 287 62537MRS Qualified 703814X WILL GROW TECH ENGINEERING SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC9-MRS 288 62790MRS Qualified 164812U TRILI MAJU SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC9-MRS 289 62901MRS Qualified 1177366M YAPE SDN. BHD. Sabah TUV

TC9-MRS 290 62977MRS Qualified 729270-U RICCA PEACOCK ASIA SDN BHD Selangor TUV
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